DATOS LOGISTICOS «ciccrci

LA GOTITA®

LA GOTITA® 2ML

LA GOTITA® 2ML BL
LA GOTITA® 10ML
LA GOTITA® 10ML BL.
LA GOTITA® 10ML BL.
LA GOTITA® GEL 3G
LA GOTITA® GEL 3G BL.

ST01718
ST03074
ST00600
S§T01649
8703075
ST01673
ST03076

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA

30504065220
30504065221
30504065222
30504065223
30504065224
30504065225
30504065226

AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL

10000077917185
27790400017193
17794122006001
7790400016499
27790400016493

277904000016721

77917188
7790400017199
7794122006004

7790400016499
77906731
7790400016727

240
30
240
60
30
240
30

60
150
48
50
112
60
150

24 meses
24 meses
18 meses
18 meses
18 meses
24 meses
24 meses

0,01
0,01
0,02
0,03
0,03
0,01
0,01

2,7

2,7
27
25
25
25
27
27

2,16
0,42
5,28
1,62
0,81
2,16
0,42

34,8
31
43
44
25

34,8
32

19,5
19,6
30
255
24
19,5
24

29,5
17,2
19,5
18
17,5
29,5
12




